
ffiq ftqd sr-d{itTrc s{errc
(qrso qEon qn lilwr+E)

Central Power Research Institute
(A Government of India Society)

R+qFrq-t qqqut datT f{6|{I dq / Switchgear Testing & Development Station
.ift<g{r, dqrd-a6z 023 / Covindpura, Bhopal-462 023

Erers/relephone:0755-2586283 $+qFax: 0755 - 2586283 6-+d/E-nail: khairwar@cpri,in

alfrtl;l z Corrisendum - 02. F;ri?5 z Dated: 16/12 /2019

FF+a 3lfus+ar ,/ Tender Notification NIT: STDS-03/2019-20 d ated: 2511012019

6q qs{rdr. fr.ff.3{R.3{r5. siqrd - 462023 / Purchase Division. CPRI. Bhopal - 462023

6. F. /
S. No.

fid{lr/ HrfEr l?r{*Tq s.
Description / Tender
Specification No.

#l qcr d{i dt orslr} ti{d dTlls \rq
qqq16rfr'r€i,/
Due date 4 time for
submission of bid extended
upto.

c]-dl e]-{i 61 3rdF} ti{f, dills \'q
qrq cgt 4 'r$ B/
Date & time for opening of
bid extended upto.

I Sweep Frequency Response
Analyser.
sTDS/12-1l2019-
20lPUR/Station- 1 I A-1984 .

16-01-2020
14.00 Hours

t7 -01-2020
I 1.00 Hours onwards

2. Switches for 1250 MVA
Short Circuit Testing
Station.
sTDS/12-112019-
20lPUR/O&lv1/A-1985.

16-0t-2020
14.00 Hours

17 -01-2020
I 1.00 Hours onwards

3. 25kVA, 50-900V, 100H2,
3Phase Motor Generator
Set with AC Drive and
Control.
STDS/12-1l2019-
2OiPUR/RTL-N-20.

l6-01-2020
14.00 Hours

t7-01-2020
I 1.00 Hours onwards

4. Portable Hardness Tester.
sTDSi 12-1l2019-
2oiPtrRlTRC- 1 1 0.'

r6-01-2020
14.00 Hours

17 -0t-2020
I 1.00 Hours onwards

..- dr1n l(-L6.\\o..5,,., .f
3{srq $aR dcqR / Abhay Kumar Khairwar

ugo Bttro (f-q) / Joint Director (Purchase)


